
Barware
Fine Mesh Strainer 9" (23cm)
F93020-000000-B01024

In the world of Cocktail making, appearance counts. This neat little strainer
filters out small unwanted items, enabling perfect presentation.

Stainless Steel
 - Fine mesh removes unwanted ingredients
 - An essential for bartenders and mixologists.

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Strainers

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 230 x 77 x 40 mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020676666

Inner Barcode 5056645514636

Pack Size Box of 24

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

40

230

77

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0037

0.1295

1.14

1.24

120

235

130

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

7296

304

38

8
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